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Women / 4 / Gr F
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valerie Iuliano4058
Tag Usa

8.975 9.350 9.3258.925 36.575
5 1 5T 2 1

1

Kelsey Waite4064
Twins

9.375 8.850 8.8008.950 35.975
1 5 4 8T 2T

2T

Valentina Zapata4062
Twins

9.100 8.475 9.1509.250 35.975
3 7 1T 6 2T

2T

Diana Rodriguez4057
Tag Usa

8.925 9.000 9.3008.725 35.950
7 4 8T 3 4

4

Gabriela Potoczak4054
Gym World Naples

9.175 8.400 9.2259.100 35.900
2 9 3 5 5

5

Bella Brackman4060
Tag Usa

8.800 8.250 9.4509.250 35.750
8 10 1T 1 6

6

Marielena Sano4068
Tag Usa

8.950 8.725 8.6758.725 35.075
6 6 8T 12 7

7

Tammy Cameron4061
Cats Wellington

8.775 9.175 8.8008.250 35.000
9 3 12 8T 8

8

Bri Young4056
Gold Coast

8.375 8.450 8.8008.925 34.550
10 8 5T 8T 9

9

Maria Kryvonos4059
Tnt

8.300 7.450 8.9508.925 33.625
11 11 5T 7 10

10

Tatyana Gordillo4063
Twins

9.050 7.000 8.7258.400 33.175
4 12 10 11 11

11

Gabriela Herrera4052
All Around

0.000 9.325 9.2758.325 26.925
12 2 11 4 12

12
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